FREE Ny & OAKLAND
ey . . ALAMEDA
~ Y WATER
| = SHUTTLE

San Francisco
Bay Ferry

g i & SCHEDULE

R A PORT OF
Q Q OAKLAND
O ~ N Seaport. Airport.
OR ‘\ Everyone's Port. -
A

I ont | GRANT FUNDERS A FREE SERVICE CONNECTING
anding iy JACK LONDON SQUARE AND
AL?“f"A ALAMEDA LANDING
~ L S For more information: / WATER\
AmQuATY www.watershuttle.org SHUTTLE

MANAGEMENT

DISTRIET 4LAME°P

TWO STOPS a : '!.’"7, . .

Oakland: Foot of Broadway
Alameda: Foot of 5th Street

Bikes welcome

Pets allowed in OfkSE
enclosed carriers that
fit on passenger lap



https://www.alamedaca.gov/Departments/Planning-Building-and-Transportation/Transportation/Oakland-Alameda-Water-Shuttle

S WEDNESDAY - THURSDAY

LEAVES OAKLAND

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am
-
11:20am

11:50am

12:20pm
——
2:20pm

2:50pm
—
4:10pm

4:40pm
5:10pm
5:40pm
6:10pm
6:40pm

7:10pm

LEAVES ALAMEDA

7:15am
7:45am
8:15am
8:45am
9:15am

9:45am

11:05am
11:35am
12:05pm

12:35pm

2:35pm

3:05pm

4:25pm
4:55pm
5:25pm
5:55pm
6:25pm
6:55pm

7:25pm

-

FREE

10 MINUTE
RIDE!

FRIDAY

L 3

SATURDAY - SUNDAY

LEAVES OAKLAND LEAVES ALAMEDA LEAVES OAKLAND LEAVES ALAMEDA
SHOET 8:15am 8:00am 8:15am
8:30am 8:45am 8:30am 8:45am
9:00am 9:15am 9:00am 9:15am
9:30am 9:45am 9:30am

10:35am
10:00am
11:05am 10:50am 11:05am
—
11:20am 11:35am 11:20am 11:35am
11:50am 12:05pm 11:50am 12:05pm
12:20pm 12:35pm 12:20pm 12:35pm
12:50pm 1:05pm 12:50pm 1:05pm
1:20pm 1:35pm 1:20pm 1:35pm
[
4:00pm 4:15pm
4:30pm 4:45pm
5:00pm 5:05pm -
5:15pm >:20pm
5:30pm 5:35pm
5:45pm SRR
6:00pm 6:05pm
: 6:20pm
6:30pm 6:15pm 6:35pm i
NO .
7:00pm 6:45pm SERVICE 7:05pm 6:50pm
. Y
TUESDAY
7:45pm 7:30pm 7:50pm 7:35pm
8:15pm 8:00pm 8:20pm 8:05pm




