

Oakland: Foot of Broadway Alameda: Foot of 5th Street

Bikes welcome

Pets allowed in enclosed carriers that fit on passenger lap





Schedule subject to change.
For more info and the latest, visit:
www.watershuttle.org



VER. JULY 17, 2024

OAKLAND ALAMEDA WATER SHUTTLE

SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY

A FREE SERVICE CONNECTING JACK LONDON SQUARE AND ALAMEDA LANDING

For more information: www.watershuttle.org





\	WEDNESDAY - THURSDAY		-	FRIDAY		(SATURDAY - SUNDAY	
	LEAVES OAKLAND	LEAVES ALAMEDA		LEAVES OAKLAND	LEAVES ALAMEDA		LEAVES OAKLAND	LEAVES ALAMEDA
OAKLAND	7:00am	7:15am	FREE 10 MINUTE RIDE!	8:00am	8:15am	NO SERVICE MONDAY & TUESDAY	8:00am	8:15am
	7:30am	7:45am		8:30am	8:45am		8:30am	8:45am
	8:00am	8:15am		9:00am	9:15am		9:00am	9:15am
	8:30am	8:45am		9:30am	9:45am		9:30am	10:35am
	9:00am	9:15am		10:00am	11:05am		10:50am	11:05am
	9:30am	9:45am		11:20am	11:35am		11:20am	11:35am
	10:00am	11:05am		11:50am	12:05pm		11:50am	12:05pm
	11:20am	11:35am		12:20pm	12:35pm		12:20pm	12:35pm
	11:50am	12:05pm		12:50pm	1:05pm		12:50pm	1:05pm
	12:20pm	12:35pm		1:20pm	1:35pm		1:20pm	1:35pm
	2:20pm	2:35pm		4:00pm	4:15pm		2:20pm	2:35pm
	2:50pm	3:05pm		4:30pm	4:45pm		2:50pm	3:05pm
	4:10pm	4:25pm		5:00pm			5:05pm	5:20pm
	4:40pm	4:55pm		5:30pm	5:15pm 5:45pm		5:35pm	5:50pm
				6:00pm			6:05pm	
	5:10pm	5:25pm		6:30pm	6:15pm		6:35pm	6:20pm
	5:40pm	5:55pm		7:00pm	6:45pm		7:05pm	6:50pm
	6:10pm	6:25pm		7.45	7.20			7.25
	6:40pm	6:55pm		7:45pm	7:30pm		7:50pm	7:35pm
	7:10pm	7:25pm		8:15pm	8:00pm		8:20pm	8:05pm